
Reagan County Middle School 
2020-2021 Basketball 

 
Day Date  Opponent  Time Girls Boys 

Thurs Nov. 12 Kermit 5:00 ------- Here 

Mon Nov. 16 *Sonora 5:00 Here There 

Tues Nov. 24 Wall 12:00  ------- Here 

Thurs Dec. 3  *Stanton 5:00 Here There 

Mon Dec. 7 *Odessa Compass 5:00 There Here 

Fri Dec. 11 Eldorado 5:00 ------- Here 

Mon Dec. 14  *Crane 5:00 Here There 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Thurs Jan. 7  *Coahoma 5:00 There Here 

Sat Jan. 9  Christoval  11:00 There There  

Mon Jan. 11 *Sonora 5:00 There Here 

Sat Jan. 16  Christoval 11:00 Here Here 

Mon Jan. 18 *Stanton 5:00 There Here 

Sat Jan. 23 Eldorado 11:00 There There 

Mon Jan. 25  *Odessa Compass 5:00 Here There 

Mon Feb. 1 *Crane 5:00 There Here 

Mon Feb. 8 *Coahoma 5:00 Here There 

 

*District Games  
 MS Gym – 7th grade, A then B 
 HS Main  Gym – 8th grade, B then A 
 

RCMS Girls Coaches:  Johnna Pullig, Cynthia Saucedo 

RCMS Boys Coaches:  Willie Rangel, Baylee Barton 

RCMS Coordinator:  Wendell Baucom  

RCMS Principal:  Kalum McKay 

Athletic Director:  Blake Weston 


